Our Privacy Statement

"Camp Tidnish is a program of and is administered by Easter Seals Nova Scotia", **AND** "Easter Seals Nova Scotia respects your privacy. We protect your personal information and adhere to all legislative requirements with respect to protecting privacy. We do not rent, sell or trade our mailing lists or client information. The information you provide will be used to deliver your program services only."

Please read this document carefully. It affects your rights and those of your camper.

The words "Easter Seals" in this document include Easter Seals Nova Scotia, Camp Tidnish, and their officers, directors, employees, staff, or agents. The word "Camp" in this document means Camp Tidnish, and its officers, directors, employees, staff, or agents.